TOWN OF SOMERS

Noap,rwbdE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

TOWN OF SOMERS
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
AGENDA - REGULAR MEETING
Monday, May 14, 2007
Town Hall Auditorium

L ocation of Emergency Exits
Call to Order

Members Present
Pledge of Allegiance

Correspondence
Citizen Comments
Old Business
7.1 Building Use Policy
7.2 Document Retention Policy
7.3 Memorial Day Activities
74 Review status of 2006-07 budget
7.5 Other

New Business

8.1 Town Flag
8.2 Resignations — Fire Marshal and Building Officia
8.3 Other

Authorization of Scheduled Payments

Appropriations/Transfers
10.1 Tax Refunds

Approval of Minutes
11.1 BOS Minutes of 4/30/07

Board of Selectmen Remarks
12.1 Update from First Selectman
12.2 Other

Citizen Comments

Adjournment

file://ICJ/UsersOwner/Desktop/sel %20ag%62007/20070514%20agenda.htm [2/3/2009 8:05:22 PM]



	Local Disk
	TOWN OF SOMERS


