TOWN OF SOMERS BOARD OF SELECTMEN AGENDA – REGULAR MEETING Monday, May 14, 2007 Town Hall Auditorium

1.	Location of Emergency Exits		
2.	Call to Order		
2. 3.	Memb	Members Present	
4.	Pledge of Allegiance		
5.	Correspondence		
6.	Citizen Comments		
7.	Old Business		
	7.1	Building Use Policy	
	7.2	Document Retention Policy	
	7.3	Memorial Day Activities	
	7.4	Review status of 2006-07 budget	
	7.5	Other	
8.	New Business		
	8.1	Town Flag	
	8.2	Resignations – Fire Marshal and Building Official	
	8.3	Other	
9.	Autho	rization of Scheduled Payments	
10.	Appropriations/Transfers		
	10.1	Tax Refunds	
11.	Approval of Minutes		
	11.1	BOS Minutes of 4/30/07	
12.	Board of Selectmen Remarks		
	12.1	Update from First Selectman	
	12.2	Other	
13.	Citizen Comments		

Adjournment

14.